
DATE EVENT PRO CREW CREW CREW CREW CREW CREW

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 Hangover Race

Saturday, January 11, 2020 Spring Series #1

Saturday, January 25, 2020 Spring Series #2

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Spring Series #3

Saturday, February 22, 2020 Spring Series #4

Saturday, March 7, 2020 Spring Series #5

Saturday, March 14, 2020 River City Regatta Day 1

Sunday, March 15, 2020 River City Regatta Day 2

Saturday, March 21, 2020 Spring Series #6

Saturday, May 2, 2020 Mug Race

Saturday, June 13, 2020 Summer Series #1

Saturday, June 27, 2020 Summer Series #2

Saturday, July 11, 2020 Summer Series #3

Saturday, July 25, 2020 Summer Series #4

Saturday, August 1, 2020 Moonlight Race

Saturday, August 8, 2020 Summer Series #5

Saturday, August 22, 2020 Summer Series #6

Saturday, September 5, 2020 Labor Day Regatta OD/Portsmouth Day 1

Sunday, September 6, 2020 Labor Day Regatta OD/Portsmouth Day 2

Saturday, September 12, 2020 Labor Day PHRF

Saturday, September 19, 2020 Fall Series #1

Saturday, October 3, 2020 Fall Series #2

Saturday, October 17, 2020 Fall Series #3

Saturday, October 31, 2020 Fall Series #4

Saturday, November 7, 2020 Fall Series #5

Sunday, November 8, 2020 W.O.W. Race

Saturday, November 21, 2020 Fall Series #6

Saturday, December 5, 2020 Gator Bowl OD/Portsmouth Regatta Day 1

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Gator Bowl OD/Portsmouth Regatta Day 2

Saturday, December 12, 2020 Gator Bowl PHRF

RACING


